FAN CENTERS
D-90113
 D-90113 120 EA 1
 D-90118 208/240 EA 1
CATALOG NO. VOLTAGE UOM ORDER MULTIPLE
The fan centers offer low voltage for one
and two speed fan motors; auxiliary circuits
in heating cooling, or heating/ cooling
applications. This has a DPDT Relay and is
UL rated. There are color coded pre stripped
leads on this center. This product has a 24V
coil voltage, power, and duty rated contacts. It
mounts directly to a 4in. electrical box.
FUSES
7-CRNR40
Provides time delay for temporary over current
conditions and motor running protection
for heating and air conditioning equipment.
Eliminates unnecessary maintenance from
harmless overloads.  U.L. Class RK 5, Standard
for Safety 198E, Current Limiting Fuses,
Interrupting Rating 200,000 Amps. rms. A.C.
These plugs offer safe protection during
momentary overload. No adapter necessary.
U.L. Listed., Class RK5
These plugs offer safe protection during
momentary overload. No adapter necessary.
U.L. Listed.
Dual Element Fuses – 250V
 7-CRNR15  15 Amps EA 10
 7-CRNR20  20 Amps EA 10
 7-CRNR25  25 Amps EA 10
 7-CRNR30  30 Amps EA 10
 7-CRNR35  35 Amps EA 10
 7-CRNR40  40 Amps EA 10
 7-CRNR45  45 Amps EA 10
 7-CRNR50  50 Amps EA 10
 7-CRNR60  60 Amps EA 10
 7-CRNR70  70 Amps EA 5
 7-CRNR80  80 Amps EA 5
 7-CRNR90  90 Amps EA 5
 7-CRNR100  100 Amps EA 5
U.L. Class RK-5, Standard for Safety 198E, Current Limiting Fuses, Interrupting Rating
200,000 Amps. rms. A.C.
CATALOG NO.  DESCRIPTION UOM ORDER MULTIPLE
7-10KOTN40
 7-10KOTN30  30 Amps EA 10
 7-10KOTN35  35 Amps EA 10
 7-10KOTN40  40 Amps EA 10
 7-10KOTN45  45 Amps EA 10
 7-10KOTN50  50 Amps EA 10
 7-10KOTN60  60 Amps EA 10
 7-10KOTN70  70 Amps EA 5
 7-10KOTN80  80 Amps EA 5
 7-10KOTN90  90 Amps EA 5
 7-10KOTN100  100 Amps EA 5
U.L. Class K5, Standard for Safety 1988, One Time Fuse Interrupting Rating 10,000
Amps. rms. A.C.
Protection to lighting, heating, and other non
transient circuits.  U.L. Class K5, Standard for
Safety 1988, One Time Fuse Interrupting Rating
10,000 Amps. rms. A.C., 250 VAC/VDC
One Time Fuses
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION UOM ORDER MULTIPLE
626-30T
Time Delay Plug Fuses
 626-10T Type “T” Plug Fuse – 10 Amp EA 4
 626-15T Type “T” Plug Fuse – 15 Amp EA 4
 626-20T Type “T” Plug Fuse – 20 Amp EA 4
 626-25T Type “T” Plug Fuse – 25 Amp EA 4
 626-30T Type “T” Plug Fuse – 30 Amp EA 4
U.L. Listed.
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION UOM ORDER MULTIPLE
626-HASR15
 626-HASR10 10 Amp EA 10
 626-HASR15 15 Amp EA 10
 626-HASR20 20 Amp EA 10
 626-HASR25 25 Amp EA 10
 626-HASR30 30 Amp EA 10
 626-HASR40 40 Amp EA 10
 626-HASR60 60 Amp EA 10
U.L. Listed.
Time Delay Fuses – 600V
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION UOM ORDER MULTIPLE
Fan Centers
101
NOTE: Item numbers in RED indicate Made in the U.S.A.
E
L
E
C
T
R
I
C
A
L